UCA - Baton

Rouge Regional

UcAa

Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

1st

Division Name Team Name

Program Name

St Scholastica
Academy
Cheerleading

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling

Game Day St Scholastica Academy

Large Junior Varsity Vandebilt Catholic High School Junior Varsity

Large Junior Varsity

Large Junior Varsity Game Day Game Day

Baker High School

Large Varsity St Joseph's Academy Large Varsity

Archbishop Rummel High

Large Varsity Coed Game Day School

Game Day

Large Varsity Coed

Large Varsity Coed Game Day Archbishop Shaw High School Game Day

Large Varsity Coed

Large Varsity Coed Game Day Game Day

Lakeshore High School

Picayune Memorial High
School

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

Dutchtown High School

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

Central High School

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

Barbe High School

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

Sam Houston High School

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

Jesuit High School

Large Varsity Game

Large Varsity Game Day Day

West Monroe High School

Large Varsity Non

Large Varsity Non Tumbling Tumbling

St Amant High School

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non

Lafayette High School Tumbling Game Day

Event Score

89.3

64.0

85.3

87.3

88.5

84.6

82.0

90.8

90.7

88.6

88.3

85.3

85.1

82.9

79.5

89.7

Bid Awarded

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
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VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA - Baton Rouge Regional

Placement

Division Name

UcAa

Program Name

Team Name

Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

Event Score

Bid Awarded

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Large Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Assumption High School

St Thomas Aquinas High
School

South Lafourche High School

West Feliciana High School

Warren Central High School

St Amant High School

Archbishop Hannan High
School

Dutchtown High School

Vandebilt Catholic High School

Denham Springs High School

Archbishop Hannan High
School

Belle Chasse High School

Union High School

Ascension Episcopal School

North Vermilion High School

Neville High School

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Medium Varsity Non
Tumbling

Medium Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Medium Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

North Vermilion High
School

Medium Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

86.9

85.8

85.6

85.5

85.0

84.2

83.0

85.6

81.8

81.6

711

92.8

90.0

89.0

87.3

84.5

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
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UCA - Baton Rouge Regional Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

UcAa

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score Bid Awarded

Medium Varsity Non Tumbling Medium Varsity Non

6th Game Day Harrison Central High School Tumbling Game Day 79.1
Small Junior Varsity Qualified - National High
1st Small Junior Varsity Game Day Dutchtown High School Game Da 91.7 School Cheerleading
v Championship
Qualified - National High
1st Small Varsity University High School Small Varsity 88.6 School Cheerleading
Championship
Qualified - National High
2nd Small Varsity Barbe High School Small Varsity 82.5 School Cheerleading
Championship
Qualified - National High
3rd Small Varsity Vandebilt Catholic High School Small Varsity 76.8 School Cheerleading
Championship
4th Small Varsity Denham Springs High School Small Varsity 66.5
5th Small Varsity Mary G Montgomery High Small Varsity 60.8
School
Qualified - National High
1st Small Varsity Coed Archbishop Shaw High School Small Varsity Coed 87.9 School Cheerleading
Championship
. . Qualified - National High
2nd Small Varsity Coed Archblshospclsgjgmel High Small Varsity Coed 86.5 School Cheerleading
Championship
3rd Small Varsity Coed Pearl High School Small Varsity Coed 80.0
4th Small Varsity Coed Holy Cross High School Small Varsity Coed 75.2
5th Small Varsity Coed Jesuit High School Small Varsity Coed 68.2
. Qualified - National High
1st Small Varsity Coed Game Day Baker High School Sma(lalglri;sztayaCoed 85.8 School Cheerleading
Y Championship
. Qualified - National High
2nd Small Varsity Coed Game Day Holy Cross High School Sma(lalglri;sztayaCoed 83.8 School Cheerleading
Y Championship
. Qualified - National High
3rd Small Varsity Coed Game Day Pearl High School Sma(lalglri;sztayaCoed 82.4 School Cheerleading
Y Championship
. Qualified - National High
1st Small Varsity Game Day St Louis Catholic High School Small V%rzlty Game 89.5 School Cheerleading
Y Championship
. Qualified - National High
2nd Small Varsity Game Day Erath High School Small V%rzlty Game 89.4 School Cheerleading
Y Championship
3rd Small Varsity Game Day St Martin High School Small Varsity Game 86.2

Day
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VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA - Baton Rouge Regional

Placement Division Name

UcAa

Team Name

Program Name

Event Score

Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

Bid Awarded

1st Small Varsity Non Tumbling
2nd Small Varsity Non Tumbling
3rd Small Varsity Non Tumbling
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
1st
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
2nd
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
3rd
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
4th
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
5th
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
6th
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
7th
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
8th
Game Day
Small Varsity Non Tumbling
9th
Game Day
1st Super Varsity
2nd Super Varsity
1st Super Varsity Game Day
2nd Super Varsity Game Day
3rd Super Varsity Game Day
4th Super Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Non

Belle Chasse High School Tumbling

Small Varsity Non

St Michael the Archangel HS Tumbling

Small Varsity Non

Hahnville High School Tumbling

Newton County High School NCHS

Small Varsity Non

Forrest Co Agricultural HS Tumbling Game Day

Westminster Christian
Academy-Laf

Small Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

Catholic High School Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

New Iberia High School Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

Vermilion Catholic High School Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

Hahnville High School Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

Loreauville High School Tumbling Game Day

Small Varsity Non

Lutcher High School Tumbling Game Day

Teurlings Catholic High School Super Varsity

St Thomas More Catholic

School Super Varsity

Seven Lakes High School Seven Lakes VA

St Thomas More Catholic Super Varsity Game
School Day

Teurlings Catholic High School Super VaDr:)llty Game

Holy Cross High School Super VaDr:)llty Game

82.2

66.4

65.4

84.6

80.5

78.0

77.8

77.4

75.8

75.2

74.3

72.2

83.9

83.5

94.1

91.2

89.5

88.05

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
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UCA - Baton Rouge Regional

Placement

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

1st

2nd

Division Name

Super Varsity Game Day

Super Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Super Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Super Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Varsity Coed Non Tumbling
Game Day

Junior High Non Tumbling

Junior High Non Tumbling
Game Day

Junior High Non Tumbling
Game Day

UcAa

Program Name

McDonogh 35 High School

St Michael the Archangel HS

Northlake Christian School

Cabrini High School

Mandeville High School

Pass Christian High School

Hancock High School

Long Beach High School

Pearl River Central High School

Mandeville High School

Hancock High School

Central Lafourche High School

McLaurin High School

Pass Christian High School

East Ascension High School

Courtney Christian School

Lake Elementary School

Mandeville JH School

Team Name

McDonogh 35 High
School

Super Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Super Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Super Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling Game Day

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling Game Day

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling Game Day

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling Game Day

McLaurin High
School Varsity Cheer

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling Game Day

Varsity Coed Non
Tumbling Game Day

Junior High Non
Tumbling

Junior High Non
Tumbling Game Day

Junior High Non
Tumbling Game Day

Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

Event Score

80.8

78.6

77.4

75.1

83.9

82.4

78.2

72.5

89.95

87.9

86.6

86.3

85.4

82.8

75.8

62.3

89.6

80.3

Bid Awarded

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
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VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA - Baton Rouge Regional

Placement Division Name
Junior High Non Tumbling
3rd
Game Day
Junior High Non Tumbling
4th
Game Day
Junior High Non Tumbling
5th
Game Day
Junior High Non Tumbling
6th
Game Day
1st Large Junior High
1st Large Junior High Game Day
2nd Large Junior High Game Day
1st Small Junior High
1st Small Junior High Game Day
2nd Small Junior High Game Day
3rd Small Junior High Game Day

Exhibition Performance Rec -
18U (AFF)

Exhibition Traditional Rec - 18U

(AFF)

Exhibition Traditional Rec - 18U

(AFF)

Exhibition Traditional Rec - 18U

(AFF)

1st Open Traditional Rec NON -
10-18

ond Open Traditional Rec NON -
10-18

1st Open Traditional Rec AFF -
14U

1st Open Traditional Rec AFF

Game Day

UcAa

Program Name

Westside JH School

Christ Episcopal School

Courtney Christian School

Hurst Middle School

Central Middle School

Central Middle School

Erath Middle School

St Genevieve Middle School

St Genevieve Middle School

North Vermilion Middle School

Hancock JH School

Live Oak Rec Cheer

Live Oak Rec Cheer

Central Community Athletics

Griffin Rec Cheer

Level Up Cheer Athletics

Northshore Rec

Griffin Rec Cheer

St Catherine Of Siena

Team Name
Junior High Non

Tumbling Game Day

Junior High Non

Tumbling Game Day

Junior High Non

Tumbling Game Day

Harry Hurst Middle

Large Junior High

Large Junior High
Game Day

Large Junior High
Game Day

Small Junior High

Small Junior High
Game Day

North Vermillion
Middle School

Small Junior High
Game Day

PeeWee White

Super Tiny

Tiny Silver

Tiny Griffs

Level Up Cheer
Athletics

Steel

Griffin Rec - Senior

Purple

Game Day Affiliated

Recreation

Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

Event Score Bid Awarded
79.0
77.2
75.3
75.1
Quialified - National High
75.1 School Cheerleading
Championship
Quialified - National High
82.6 School Cheerleading
Championship
75.8
66.6
Qualified - National High
85.1 School Cheerleading
Championship
Qualified - National High
82.9 School Cheerleading
Championship
75.1
83.5 Qualified - The Quest
63.2 Qualified - The Quest
Qualified - National High
70.4 School Cheerleading

Championship
Qualified - The Quest

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

85.9

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA - Baton Rouge Regional

Placement Division Name

UcAa

Team Name

Program Name

Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

Event Score Bid Awarded

Open Traditional Rec AFF

2nd Game Day
Open Traditional Rec AFF
3rd
Game Day
1st Open Traditional Rec NON -
14U
Open Traditional Rec NON -
2nd 140
3rd Open Traditional Rec NON -
14U
ath Open Traditional Rec NON -
14U
1st Open Traditional Rec AFF -
12U
Open Traditional Rec AFF -
2nd 12U
3rd Open Traditional Rec AFF -
12U
1st Open Traditional Rec NON -
12U
Open Traditional Rec NON -
2nd 12U
1st Open Traditional Rec AFF -
10U
Open Traditional Rec AFF -
2nd 10U
3rd Open Traditional Rec AFF -
10U
ath Open Traditional Rec AFF -
10U
5th Open Traditional Rec AFF -

10U

Immaculate Conception School

Griffin Rec- Senior

Griffin Rec Cheer
Purple

Game Day Affiliated
Recreation

Baton Rouge Bengals Senior Silver

Level Up Cheer

Level Up Cheer Athletics Athletics (Jr)

Eastern Shore Cheer Open Traditional Rec

NON - 14U
Northshore Rec Smoke
Live Oak Rec Cheer Junior Gold

Open Traditional Rec

St Catherine Of Siena AFF - 12U

Griffin Rec Cheer Griffin Rec - Junior

Black
Baton Rouge Bengals Junior Silver
Northshore Rec Slate
Live Oak Rec Cheer Youth Black
Central Community Athletics Team Select
ViCi Pups Youth League ViCi Rec Gold

Griffin Rec - Youth

Griffin Rec Cheer White

Griffin Rec - Youth

Griffin Rec Cheer .
Lilacs

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

83.1

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

76.8

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship
Qualified - The Quest

70.2

67.4 Qualified - The Quest
66.9 Qualified - The Quest
62.8

76.8 Qualified - The Quest

Qualified - National High School
Cheerleading Championship

71.6 Qualified - The Quest

Qualified - National High School
Cheerleading Championship

68.9 Qualified - The Quest

Qualified - National High School
Cheerleading Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - The Quest

711

66.7 Qualified - The Quest
Qualified - National High
73.3 School Cheerleading

Championship
Qualified - The Quest

66.4 Qualified - The Quest
59.3 Qualified - The Quest
59.2
56.0

e

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA - Baton Rouge Regional Baton Rouge, LA - 11/17/2024

UcAa

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score Bid Awarded

Open Traditional Rec NON - Open Traditional Rec

1st 10U Eastern Shore Cheer NON - 10U 70.3 Qualified - The Quest
-, i Quialified - National High
2nd Open Tradltlfgsl Rec NON Baton Rouge Bengals Youth Silver 69.6 School Cheerleading
Championship
Qualified - The Quest
3rd Open Tradltlfgsl Rec NON - Northshore Rec Sky Blue 58.7 Qualified - The Quest
1st Open Traditional Rec AFF - 8U Griffin Rec Cheer Griffin Rec - Mini 53.7 Qualified - The Quest
Lavender
2nd Open Traditional Rec AFF - 8U Griffin Rec Cheer Griffin Re? - Pee 53.1 Qualified - The Quest
Wee Silver
3rd Open Traditional Rec AFF - 8U ViCi Pups Youth League ViCi Rec Blue 51.8 Qualified - The Quest
4th Open Traditional Rec AFF - 8U Central Community Athletics Team Maroon 49.6
1st Open Traditional Rec NON - 8U Northshore Rec Baby Blue 58.8 Qualified - The Quest
1st Open Traditional Rec AFF - 6U  Central Community Athletics Team Black 45.5 Qualified - The Quest
2nd Open Traditional Rec AFF - 6U ViCi Pups Youth League ViCi Rec White 44.7 Qualified - The Quest
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